
80

40

0

-40

Ta
il 

an
gl

e(
de

gr
ee

)

10 20 30

Time(s)

5

10

15

n=

10 20 30Time(s)

ric-7; dlk-1, no axotomyA
20

10

0

-10

-20

-30

Ta
il 

an
gl

e(
de

gr
ee

)

Time(s)

10 20 30

10

20

30

n=

Time(s)

40

10 20 30

100

50

0

-50

-100

Ta
il 

an
gl

e(
de

gr
ee

)

ric-7; dlk-1, axotomy+12hrB

ric-7; dlk-1, Axotomy+12hr

10s
Pre-stim

24s
Stim

39s
Post-stim

D

V

C 60

40

20

0

-20
Axotomy - +

ric-7; dlk-1

****

Av
er

ag
ed

 ta
il 

an
gl

e
du

rin
g 

st
im

(d
eg

re
e)

D

Figure 6 supplement 1. Behavior response of ric-7(n2657); dlk-1(ju476) animals with and without axotomy
(A) ric-7(n2657); dlk-1(ju476) intact animals show robust dorsal tail bending. The shaded area represents the 5 
seconds stimulation. Mean + SEM. 
(B) ric-7(n2657); dlk-1(ju476) axotomized animals show robust ventral tail bending 12hr after axotomy. Mean + 
SEM.
(C) Averaged tail angle during stimulation of animals in (A) and (B). Mean and SEM. ****p<0.0001. Unpaired t test.
(D) Images from a movie showing the ventral-bending behavior of a ric-7(n2657); dlk-1(ju476) animal 12hr after 
axotomy. 


